Next Generation Frame (NGF) Fiber Main Distribution Frame, front facing,
2.0 mm jumpers/max. diameter
Product Classification
Product Series NGFB
Product Type Frame
Regional Availability Asia   |   Latin America   |   North America
Construction Materials
Finish Powder coated
Material Type Steel
Dimensions
Depth 483.00 mm   |   19.02 in
Height 2133.60 mm   |   84.00 in
Width 762.00 mm   |   30.00 in
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Indoor
Qualification Standards Seismic rating, zone 4   |   Telcordia GR-449-CORE
General Specifications
Application For use with NGF blocks
Color Black
Growth Configuration Unloaded
Includes Cable management
Package Quantity 1
Packaging Type Crate   |   Pallet
Mechanical Specifications
Access Front
NGFB-F3MDF7A100-30
page 1 of 2
September 19, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: January 7, 2019
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
NGFB-F3MDF7A100-30
page 2 of 2
September 19, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: January 7, 2019